
Kurzanleitung
Short Instruction

Reinigen/Cleaning

Dampf
warten

Steam
wait

Dampf
bereit

Steam
ready

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.1.

nach jedem Gebrauch / after each use



Latte Macchiato

Cappuccino

1.
4.

1.
3.

ca. 30 Sek.
approx. 30 sec.

ca. 30 Sek.
approx. 30 sec.

3.
5.

1.

4.
ca. 20 Sek.
approx. 20 sec.6.

7.

1.
2. 6.

ca. 20 Sek.
approx. 20 sec.7.

2. 5.

250 ml

8.


